ANNU	PROFIT PORATION AL REPORT		Sandra Secret	NRTMENT OF STATE B Mortham tary of State CORPORATIONS				
	NATHE	517206	(9)					
MAST	ier fence co	MPANY, INC.						
	of Business JFFALO AVE		ailing Address 4522 W BUFFALO	AVF	\$QUELLOID;	UUIU MUTI PUTU UTT	ULUI UIUI UIUI I	ITATI ATATE ATSET TAA
TAMPA FL			TAMPA FL 33614		3. Date Incorporated or C	Qualified <b>3a</b> .	Date of Last F	
negat Pla	ce of Business	2a 26	P.O. BOX	15121/2	10/26/1976 4. FEI Number 59-1702016	l `	02/07/	Applied For Not Applicable
iite, Apt. #	etc	27	Suite, Apt. #, etc	100075	5. Certificate of Status De			5 Additional Required
ity & State	p	28	City & State	FL	<ol> <li>Élection Campaign Fin Trust Fund Contributio</li> </ol>		Add	0 May Be ad to Fees
	25 9 Name and Ad	ntry 29 dress of Current Regis	Zin 33684	30 USA	8. This corporation has like Florida Statutes     10. Name and Address in	🗌 Yes 🔲 N	ło	i 199.032,
	3. Hame und Ad	alous of ourient rieg.		81 Name		•		
sait i i-i								
4522 \	R, DIANE W. BUFFALO AVE A FL 33614			82 Street A	ddress (P.O. Box Number is Not	Acceptable)		
4522 \ TAMP/	W. BUFFALO AVE A FL 33614	actions 607.0502 and 6	97.1508, Flonda Statul	83 84 City les the above named cor	poration submits this statement f	for the purpose of	FL	ip Code registered offic
4522 X TAMP/ Pursuant to or registere amiliar with ATURE	W. BUFFALO AVE A FL 33614	actions 607.0502 and 6	h change was authoria 10506, Florida Statute: aguntare (N	83 84 City les, the above named cor zed by the corporation's b	poration submits this statement f oard of directors. Thereby accep	for the purpose of the appointme	FL	registered offic d agent. I am ORS IN 12
4522 X TAMP/ Pursuant to or registere antibar with ATURE	W. BUFFALO AVE A FL 33614 a the provisions of Size a agent, or both, in h, and accept the ob	ections 607.0502 and 66 the State of Florida, Suc ligations of, Soction 607 checklogiches agest and the r OFLICERS AND DIRE NE	h change was authoria 10506, Florida Statute: aguntare (N	83 84 City tes, the above named cor zed by the corporation's b s.	poration submits this statement f oard of directors. I hereby accep	for the purpose of the appointme	FL	registered offic d agent. I am ORS IN 12
4522 X TAMP/ Pursuant to or registere anthar with ATURE	W. BUFFALO AVE A FL 33614 b the provisions of Si cd agent, or both, in h, and accept the of S3 attact sist or public PST MILLER, DIA 4522 W. BU TAMPA FL	ections 607.0502 and 66 the State of Florida, Suc ligations of, Soction 607 checklogiches agest and the r OFLICERS AND DIRE NE	h change was authoriz .0506, Floricla Statute: <u>autoran</u> (R CTORS DELETE	B3     B3     B4     Gity     the above named cor     zed by the corporation's b     s.     Cit' Regulated Apel Lagetbore to     13.     1 1 TILE     12 NAME     1 3 STREET ACDRESS     1 4 City-SI-ZiP	poration submits this statement f oard of directors. I hereby accep	for the purpose of the appointme	FL of changing its nt as registere Alle AND DIRECT Change	registered offic d agent. I am ORS IN 12 Addition
4522 M TAMP/ Arrsuant to or registere ambar val/ ATURE	W. BUFFALO AVE A FL 33614 b the provisions of Si cd agent, or both, in h, and accept the of S3 attact sist or publish PST MILLER, DIA 4522 W. BU TAMPA FL D MILLER, DIA 4522 W. BU	octionis 607.0502 and 60 the State of Florida, Suc ligationis of Soction 607 of FICERS AND DIRE OF FICERS AND DIRE NE FFALO AVE.	h change was authoria 10506, Florida Statutes <u>accelare (R</u> C10AS	83       84       City       tes, the above named correction's bis.       city the corporation's bis.       13.       13.       13.       13.       13.       13.       13.       13.       14.017-S1-ZIP       21.017-S1-ZIP       21.017-S1-ZIP       23.517611 ADDRESS	poration submits this statement f oard of directors. I hereby accep	for the purpose of the appointme	FL	registered offic d agent. I am ORS IN 12 Addition
4522 X TAMP/ Pursuant to pringistere antibar val/ ATURE	W. BUFFALO AVE A FL 33614 b the provisions of Si cd agent, or both, in h, and accept the ot Signation Science pullibulin PST MILLER, DIA 4522 W. BU TAMPA FL D MILLER, DIA	octionis 607.0502 and 60 the State of Florida, Suc ligationis of Soction 607 of FICERS AND DIRE OF FICERS AND DIRE NE FFALO AVE.	h change was authoriz .0506, Floricla Statute: <u>autoran</u> (R CTORS DELETE	83       84       Gity       tes, the above named correction's bis.       cite       13.       13.       13.       13.       13.       13.       13.       13.       13.       13.       13.       13.       13.       14.017.51.200       21.000       21.000       22.000	poration submits this statement f oard of directors. I hereby accep	for the purpose of the appointme	FL of changing its nt as registere Alle AND DIRECT Change	registered offic d agent. I am ORS IN 12 Addition
4522 M TAMP/ Porsuant to pringistere ambar with ATURE	W. BUFFALO AVE A FL 33614 b the provisions of Si cd agent, or both, in h, and accept the of S3 attact sist or publish PST MILLER, DIA 4522 W. BU TAMPA FL D MILLER, DIA 4522 W. BU	octionis 607.0502 and 60 the State of Florida, Suc ligationis of Soction 607 of FICERS AND DIRE OF FICERS AND DIRE NE FFALO AVE.	h change was authoria .0506, Florida Statute: 301108 CTORS DELETE	83       84       City       1       2       1       2       2       1       1       2       2       2       1       1       2	poration submits this statement f oard of directors. I hereby accep	for the purpose of the appointme	FL	registered offic d agent. I am ORS IN 12 Addition
4522 X TAMP/ Pursuant to or registere familiar with (ATURE	W. BUFFALO AVE A FL 33614 b the provisions of Si cd agent, or both, in h, and accept the of S3 attact sist or publish PST MILLER, DIA 4522 W. BU TAMPA FL D MILLER, DIA 4522 W. BU	octionis 607.0502 and 60 the State of Florida, Suc ligationis of Soction 607 of FICERS AND DIRE OF FICERS AND DIRE NE FFALO AVE.	h change was authoria .0506, Florida Statute: 301108 CTORS DELETE	83       84       64 <td>poration submits this statement f oard of directors. I hereby accep</td> <td>for the purpose of the appointme</td> <td>FL</td> <td>registered offic d agent. I am ORS IN 12 Addition</td>	poration submits this statement f oard of directors. I hereby accep	for the purpose of the appointme	FL	registered offic d agent. I am ORS IN 12 Addition
4522 A TAMP/ Aursuant to or registere ambar with ATURE	W. BUFFALO AVE A FL 33614 b the provisions of Si cd agent, or both, in h, and accept the of S3 attact sist or publish PST MILLER, DIA 4522 W. BU TAMPA FL D MILLER, DIA 4522 W. BU	octionis 607.0502 and 60 the State of Florida, Suc ligationis of Soction 607 of FICERS AND DIRE OF FICERS AND DIRE NE FFALO AVE.	h, change was authori. 0506, Florida Statute: 3011 34 10 CTORS DELETE DELETE DELETE	83       84       64       70       70       70       70       70       70       70       70       70       71       71       71       71       71       71       71       71       71       71       71       71       71       71       71 <td>poration submits this statement f oard of directors. I hereby accep</td> <td>for the purpose of the appointme</td> <td>FL</td> <td>registered offic d agent. Lam ORS IN 12 Addition</td>	poration submits this statement f oard of directors. I hereby accep	for the purpose of the appointme	FL	registered offic d agent. Lam ORS IN 12 Addition
4522 A TAMP/ Arsuant to registere ambar with A TURE	W. BUFFALO AVE A FL 33614 b the provisions of Si cd agent, or both, in h, and accept the of S3 attact sist or publish PST MILLER, DIA 4522 W. BU TAMPA FL D MILLER, DIA 4522 W. BU	octionis 607.0502 and 60 the State of Florida, Suc ligationis of Soction 607 of FICERS AND DIRE OF FICERS AND DIRE NE FFALO AVE.	h, change was authori. 0506, Florida Statute: 3011 34 10 CTORS DELETE DELETE DELETE	83       84       Gity       tes, the above named correction's bis.       Stepstand Apenession's bis.       Stepstand Apenession's bis.       1 3 THLE       1 3 STREET ADDRESS       1 4 CHY-SI-ZIP       2 1 THLE       2 4 CHY-SI-ZIP       3 1 THLE       3 2 NAME       3 3 STREET ADDRESS       3 4 CHY-SI-ZIP       4 1 THLE       4 2 NAME       4 3 STREET ADDRESS       4 4 CHY-SY-ZIP       5 1 THLE       5 1 THLE       5 1 THLE       5 2 NAME	poration submits this statement f oard of directors. I hereby accep	for the purpose of the appointme	FL	registered offic d agent. Lam ORS IN 12 Addition
4522 A TAMP/ Aursuant to or registere ambar value (AUOFESS 51 ZP LAODESS 51 ZP LAODESS 51 ZP LAODESS 51 ZP LAODESS 51 ZP LAODESS	W. BUFFALO AVE A FL 33614 b the provisions of Si cd agent, or both, in h, and accept the of S3 attact sist or publish PST MILLER, DIA 4522 W. BU TAMPA FL D MILLER, DIA 4522 W. BU	octionis 607.0502 and 60 the State of Florida, Suc ligationis of Soction 607 of FICERS AND DIRE OF FICERS AND DIRE NE FFALO AVE.	L change was authoria .0506, Florida Statutes artinate (18 CTORS DELETE DELETE DELETE DELETE DELETE DELETE	83       84     Gity       1     Step atend Aper Expedience for the corporation's bits       1     THLE       1     THLE       1     THLE       1     STREET ADDRESS       1     City       2     THLE       1     STREET ADDRESS       1     City       2     THLE       2     NAME       2     STREET ADDRESS       3     STREET ADDRESS       4     City       5     THTE       5     STREET ADDRESS       5     STREET ADDRESS       5     STREET ADDRESS       5     CHTE       5     STREET ADDRESS       5     CHTE       5     STREET ADDRESS       5     STREET ADDRESS       5     STREET ADDRESS	poration submits this statement f oard of directors. I hereby accep	for the purpose of the appointme	FL	registered offic d agent. I am ORS IN 12 Addition Addition
4522 A TAMP/ Porsuant to or registere anthar with ATURE	W. BUFFALO AVE A FL 33614 b the provisions of Si cd agent, or both, in h, and accept the of S3 attact sist or publish PST MILLER, DIA 4522 W. BU TAMPA FL D MILLER, DIA 4522 W. BU	octionis 607.0502 and 60 the State of Florida, Suc ligationis of Soction 607 of FICERS AND DIRE OF FICERS AND DIRE NE FFALO AVE.	L change was authoria 0506, Florida Statutes ALL ARE (12 CTORS DELETE DELETE DELETE DELETE	83       84       Gity       tes, the above named correction's bits       2ed by the corporation's bits       Steff Regulatered Apert signature re-       13       1 ± THLE       2 NAME       2 STREET ADDRESS       2 4 GIT-SI-ZIP       2 1 THLE       2 NAME       3 3 STREET ADDRESS       3 4 C+T+SI-ZIP       4 1 THLE       4 2 NAME       4 3 STREET ADDRESS       3 4 C+T+SI-ZIP       5 1 THLE       2 NAME       3 3 STREET ADDRESS       3 4 C+T+SI-ZIP       5 1 THLE       5 2 NAME       5 3 STREET ADDRESS	poration submits this statement f oard of directors. I hereby accep	for the purpose of the appointme	FL	registered offic d agent. I am ORS IN 12 Addition Addition